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BELFLOWER SHERIE AND JOHN REVOCABLE TRUST
234 SW MOONLIT DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-7S-17-10010-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

17717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

11/12/2025 tommy 45.13 29,147 192,350 10,772 18,375

STANDARD
3

87,512
37,545

210,725
154,204

0
154,204

HX HB 51,411
102,793
335,782

0

337,088

1520/196 5/15/2024 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELFLOWER JOHN T II

BELFLOWER SHERIE AN

1516/1806 5/15/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELFLOWER JOHN T II
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000054120 Electrical Servic 09/22/2025

000050881 Electrical Servic 0 09/23/2024

000042859 Roof Replacement 7,092 09/29/2021

2024HX Base Yr

234 SW MOONLIT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 784 119.0000 133.28 104,492 2012 2012 0 0 0 16.25 83.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 744

BAS 744 100 744 83,047

FST 72 55 40 4,465

816 784 87,512

BAS= W12 FST= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 S31 E24 N31$.

BAS

1212

31

24

31

FST 6

12

6

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 6,750

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 45 45 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

9 0001 RES MISC 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,995.00 4,995.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,995

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500
37,545

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 18,300

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 192,350

3 9600 C WASTELAND 100 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 75

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 38.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,772


